Mamai Oleksandr Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 11, 1968

Last position Poltava City Council, Mayor of Poltava
Date of dismissal Sept. 14, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.92
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 809087.43, that in 79.6 times exceeds
income - USD 10168.59

2. Declared hard cash - USD 1857979.57 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10736
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10736

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mamai Serhii Oleksandrovych son —
Mamai Yevhenii Oleksandrovych son —
Mamai Tamara Artemivna mother —
Mamai Mariia Oleksandrivna daughter —
Mamai Polina Oleksandrivna daughter 2018—
Klymko Iryna Hryhorivna stepdaughter —

Depot Group LLC , ownership

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e7c11096-4d38-465d-9d74-106d70959f22
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29945
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29945
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29945
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29945
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29946
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29946
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29946
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29946
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29970
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29970
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29970
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29970
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38105
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38105
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38105
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38105
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38112
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38112
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15613

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

BukoHaB4YuMin KOMiTET
MonTaBCbLKOI MiCbKOT paaw,
MonTaBCbKMI MiICbKMIA FrON10Ba

BnkoHaB4Yunn KoMmiTeT
MonTaBCbKOI MiCbKOT pagwn,
MonTaBCbKNA MiCbKWUA FON10Ba

BukoHaB4YUn KOMiTET
MonTaBCbKOI MiCbKOT paaw,
MonTaBCbKNW MiICbKWNIX FOJ1I0Ba

Executive Committee of
Poltava City Council, Poltava
City Mayor

Poltava City Council, Poltava
City Mayor

23 401,97

18 534,40

11 587,91

10 168,59

14 326,73

1009,79

732,55

654,94


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

632,00

920
000,00

71
957,00

1100
000,00

1180
000,00

1180
000,00

760
000,00

760
000,00

760
000,00

760
000,00

294,00

3680
000,00

3780
000,00

3 840
000,00

870
000,00

870
000,00

870
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132

-

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1489.0 sgq. m (1)

1489.0 sg. m (1)

1489.0 sgq. m (1)

0sg. m(4)

47.6 sq. m
(1)

47.6 sq. m
(1)

47.6 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Mas M-21 1963
Kpas 8138 1994
Mas 3302 1995
FA3 69 1967
F'A3 704 1970

Mas M-21 1963
Kpa3 8138 1994
A3 704 1970
A3 69 1967
Mas 3302 1995

a3z M-21 1963
Kpa3 8138 1994
a3 3302 1995

Mas M-21 1963
Kpa3 8138 1994
a3 3302 1995

F'A3 3302 N'asenb 2500 kyb.
cMm. 1995

KPA3 8138 npwuyin nerkosumn
1994


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55060a91-6586-4641-a173-ff792a151c3d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54907009-e7e6-4fc4-843b-55d5965b7c2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5121ba35-d41e-4a46-be16-fee5c0554608
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e3fb414-a8b6-464e-be18-fabb6dfdb77f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_132

CAREER:

Nov. 12, 2010 — till Sept. 14, 2018 Poltava City Council, Mayor of

Poltava

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10736
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28836#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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